
Total R$30.07
November 11, 2024

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this afternoon.

Thanks for riding, Luiz

 

 

 

Visa Credit ••••5366
11/11/24 2:54 PM

Luiz Philippe de Orleans e Bragança <luizphilippeiii@gmail.com>

Your Monday afternoon trip with Uber
Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com> 11 de novembro de 2024 às 14:54
Para: luizphilippeiii@gmail.com

       

       

Total R$30.07

Trip fare R$26.92

Intermediation fee R$1.35

Subtotal R$28.27

Booking Fee R$1.80

Payments  

R$30.07

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=4a3d82525b&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1815449632345849201&simpl=msg-f:1815449632345… 1/3

https://click.uber.com/f/a/wWM3yrT1DTUvw-L_8a6nFQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRpE3hlP0RsaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL2ktd2FzLWNoYXJnZWQtYS1ib29raW5nLWZlZT9ub2RlSWQ9Mjk0OWM0OGEtZGM0Yy00YzJiLWEzODktMmUyZjViZTViMGM2VwR1YmVyQgpnK-VEMmdvDzeQUhlsdWl6cGhpbGlwcGVpaWlAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/wWM3yrT1DTUvw-L_8a6nFQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRpE3hlP0RsaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL2ktd2FzLWNoYXJnZWQtYS1ib29raW5nLWZlZT9ub2RlSWQ9Mjk0OWM0OGEtZGM0Yy00YzJiLWEzODktMmUyZjViZTViMGM2VwR1YmVyQgpnK-VEMmdvDzeQUhlsdWl6cGhpbGlwcGVpaWlAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/IAOxtmue83GOw_37sjZdWQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRpE3hlP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvMWI0ZjkxODEtODAxNi00YjM4LWJhZmEtNDc0NzVkNmNjNjNjVwR1YmVyQgpnK-VEMmdvDzeQUhlsdWl6cGhpbGlwcGVpaWlAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/mRH8zbX-isq-ZLqS7S3tfw~~/AAAAAQA~-VEMmdvDzeQUhlsdWl6cGhpbGlwcGVpaWlAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA


View the full version of the receipt in the app, or download the pdf

 

You rode with Adalton
5.00 Rating

Rate or tip

All your trips are insured by Chubb.

Learn more ❯

 

2:40 PM

Rua José Maria Lisboa, 1349

- Jardim Paulista - Sao Paulo

- SP, 01423-003

2:54 PM

Avenida Brigadeiro Faria

Lima, 2894 - Itaim Bibi - Sao

Paulo - SP, 01453

Black 3.35 kilometers | 13 min

Download PDF
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